
 
 

Planning and Zoning Commission 
2021 Meeting Schedule 

  

Note: Dates and times are subject to change. Notices and agendas will be posted in City Hall and online prior to the meeting.   

 

Agenda Items Deadline 
(14 Days Prior to Meeting Date) 
(* Indicates Alternate Schedule) 

Meeting Date 
(First Thursday of the Month)  

(* Indicates Alternate Schedule) 

*Wednesday, December 23, 2020 Thursday, January 7, 2021 

Thursday, January 21, 2021 Thursday, February 4, 2021 

Thursday, February 18, 2021 Thursday, March 4, 2021 

Thursday, March 18, 2021 Thursday, April 1, 2021 

Thursday, April 22, 2021 Thursday, May 6, 2021 

Thursday, May 20, 2021 Thursday, June 3, 2021 

Thursday, June 17, 2021 Thursday, July 1, 2021 

Thursday, July 22, 2021 Thursday, August 5, 2021 

Thursday, August 19, 2021 Thursday, September 2, 2021 

Thursday, September 23, 2021 Thursday, October 7, 2021 

Thursday, October 21, 2021 Thursday, November 4, 2021 

Thursday, November 18, 2021 Thursday, December 2, 2021 

*Wednesday, December 22, 2021 Thursday, January 6, 2022 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 


